FOR Western Rockcastle Water Assoc.

(COMMUNITY OR COUNTY)

Western Rockcastle Water Assoc. P.S.C. KY. NO. 98-615

{NAME OF UTILITY)
Original SHEET NO. 1
CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
MONTHLY RATES
578\mch X 3/4 Inch Meter
2,000 Gallons $13.80 Minimum Biil

Ne 3,000 Gallons 470 Per 1,000 Gallo
Next 5,000 Gallons 4.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 15000 Gallons 4.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 25, Gallons 3.00 Per 1,000 Gallons

1 Inch Meter

First 5.000 Gallon C, $27:90
Next 5000 Gallons N ;g(}:&\ 4.40
Next 15.000 Gallons 4.00
Over 25.C00 Gallons 3.00
1.1/2 Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons $49.90
Next 15,000 Gallons 4.00
Over 25,000 3.00

2 Inch Meter UBLIC ?)ERIX%% (%(%MiSSION
i 25,000 Gallons
' E
25.000 Gallons FFECTIVE

DEC 17 1998

Wholesale Water Rate
All Usage

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,

SECTION 9 (1)
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Minimum Bill

Per 1,000 Gallons *
Per 1,000 Gallons
Per 1,000 Gallons

Minimum Bill
Per 1,000 Gallons
Per 1,000 Gallons

Minimum Bill
Per 1,000 Gallons

Per 1,000 Gallons
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DATE EFFECTIVE

DATE OF ISSUE

MONTH
President

DAY YEAR

MONTH DAY YEAR
S OF 0 Yl

TITLE ADDRESS

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of

Kentucky in Case No. dated




FOR Western Rockcastle Water Assoc.

(COMMUNITY OR COQUNTY)

Western Rockcastle Water Assoc. P.S.C. KY. NO. 98-615
(NAME OF UTILITY)
Original SHEET NO. 3

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

SPECIAL CHARGES

Reconnection fee $30
Request meter test $20
Inspection of new service line $25
Returned check charge $15
%“@\
& ¥
PUBLIC SERvICE COMMIS
Sl
OF KENTUCKY O
EFFECTIVE
DEC 17 1998
PURSUANI 0 807 KAR 5011
SECT wg()
BY: _Sy wa“J ;\Gg
thRETAnY Crf rﬁ’ bohl‘i”o._\ \,
DATE OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE
MONTH DAY YEAR MONTH DAY YEAR
ISSUED BY President
S TURE ' ICER TITLE ADDRESS

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of
Kentucky in Case No. dated




